
August 6(Wed)

August 7 Thu 9:30 4th floor of No.1 Terminal (KIX) Near 'D' counter of Departure Floor

11:45 Depature from KIX 

15:35 Arrive in BKK (Suvarnabhumi Airport) 【21 Living Place 】

Meet with Fujiyama Sensei at 3rd Gate Arrival, 2nd floor 【Check-in:Aug 7    Check-out:Aug 10】

August 8 Fri 7:00 Meet in the lobby on the 1st floor 21Living Place

7:30 Faculty of Public Health, MU Scholarship submission of enrollment verification

AM
Orientation (MU Saraya Campus) Special Lecture by Asst. Prof.Sathida

Kanjamapornkul（Include: Lunch and Salaya campus tour）

PM Cultural activity Baan Saladin Creative Industry Village 【21 Living Place 】

August 9 Sat 7:00 Meet in the lobby on the 1st floor 21Living Place

8:00 Faculty of Public Health, MU

AM
Visit the Grand Palace and Temple of Emerald Buddha              Luncheon

at Khrua Khun Kung (Royal Thai Navy Club)

PM Visit Museum Siam 【21 Living Place 】

August 10 Sun 11:45 1st floor at 21 Living Place 

12:15Get on a VAN⇒【CU iHouse】

12:15Get on a VAN⇒【KU Home】 【Dormitory of Affiliated Universities】

12:15Get on a VAN⇒【Heliconia House】

August 11 Mon National Holiday

August 12 Tue National Holiday

August 13 Wed 9:00 Pick up students to their lab

August 14 Thu Research

August 15 Fri Research

August 16 Sat

August 17 Sun

August 18 Mon Research

August 19 Tue Research

August 20 Wed Research

August 21 Thu Research

August 22 Fri Research

August 23 Sat

August 24 Sun

August 25 Mon Research

August 26 Tue Research

August 27 Wed Research

August 28 Thu Research

August 29 Fri Research

August 30 Sat

August 31 Sun

September 1 Mon Research

September 2 Tue Research

September 3 Wed Research

September 4 Thu Research

September 5 Fri Research

September 6 Sat

September 7 Sun

September 8 Mon Research

September 9 Tue Research

September 10 Wed Research

September 11 Thu 11:45 KU home, Heliconia House →21 Living Place 

September 12 Fri 6:30 Meeting Place in front of MUSC (MU/KU/KMUTTstudents) 

7:00 Meeting Place in front of CU ihouse (CU students)

7:00-9:00 Travel time

9:00-11:30 Ajinomoto co., Ltd.'s Ayutthaya Factory

11:30-12:30 Travel time

12:30-13:30 Lunch time at a cafeteria of BIOTEC

13:30-14:00 Introduction of NSTDA(BIOTEC,ENTEC)

14:00-15:00 Lab tour at Innovation Cluster 2 Building

15:00-16:00 Visit Japanese companies

16:00-16:30 Discussion with UOsaka alumni

Travel time

Arrival at in front of CU ihouse 

Arrival at  in front of  MUSC

September 13 Sat

September 14 Sun

September 15 Mon 9.30-16.30 Final Presentation at MUSC Room K102, Faculty of Science      

September 16 Tue 8:30 BTS Asok Station

9:30 Baker & McKenzie Law Firm Bangkok Office

13:00 BTS Asok Station

13:30 JICA Thailand Office

September 17 Wed 11:00 Check out

23.58 Departure from BKK

September 18 Thu 7:30 Arrival at  KIX

Schedule for Overseas Field Study S 2025 


